Current Inventory in Retail Dollars

Category

Trade books

RENTAL TEXTBOOKS
USED TEXTBOOKS
NEW TEXTBOOKS
Emblematic Apparel
Non-Emblematic Supplies
Gifts and Cards
Emblematic Gifts
Non-emblematic gifts
Graduation/Frames
Convenience

Towson University

January 31, 2025

UNITS Ol ON HAND DOLLAR AMOUNT

4,133
5,786
1,914
6,182
97,944
71,538
14,041
73,150
14,713
642
13,323
303,366

$59,395.70
$90,535.05
$89,756.97
$344,723.57
$3,347,536.22
$258,117.48
$66,328.12
$850,969.32
$158,696.00
$21,526.07
$97,177.86
$5,384,762.36
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