Towson University Current Inventory in Retail Dollars January 31, 2025

Category	UNITS OF ON HAND DOLLAR AMOUNT	
Trade books	4,133	\$59,395.70
RENTAL TEXTBOOKS	5,786	\$90,535.05
USED TEXTBOOKS	1,914	\$89,756.97
NEW TEXTBOOKS	6,182	\$344,723.57
Emblematic Apparel	97,944	\$3,347,536.22
Non-Emblematic Supplies	71,538	\$258,117.48
Gifts and Cards	14,041	\$66,328.12
Emblematic Gifts	73,150	\$850,969.32
Non-emblematic gifts	14,713	\$158,696.00
Graduation/Frames	642	\$21,526.07
Convenience	13,323	\$97,177.86
	303,366	\$5,384,762.36